Palo Alto Contra Dance

www.bacds.org/series/contra/palo_alto/
8-11 pm, 2nd, 4th & 5th Saturdays

Recommended for beginners: Free half-hour lesson at 7:30pm (or half hour before the start)

Suggested contribution:

$15 supporters, $10 non-members,

$8 members, $5 students or low-income
or pay what you can

First United Methodist Church
625 Hamilton Avenue,
Palo Alto 94301 (Near Middlefield Rd)

*Bring Potluck Snacks* *Non-Marking Shoes* *Fragrance-Free*
Instrumental Jam: 5:30-7:30pm, Sat at FUM

Sat Jun 13 Cis Hinkle [GA] with KGB [WA] FREE!
Julie King, Claude Ginsburg, Dave Bartley
Special 120th combined Birthday dance for Eric Black and Diane Zingale.

Sat Jun 27 Linda Leslie [MA] with Clew Bay *AmWeek Preview* Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Alden Robinson [ME], Peter Siegel [VT], Owen Marshall [ME], Matt & Stuart Kenney [MA]

FriJul 3 End-of-AmWeek Gala at Lucie Stern Center Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Two callers and three hot bands Special Location: 1305 Middlefield Rd, Palo Alto
Linda Leslie & Nils Fredland with Clew Bay, The Syncopaths, The Avant Gardeners

Sat Jul 11 Kristin Seibert [NC] with Magic Reelism [Sacramento]
Chetani Cheryl McKinney, Susan Jones, David Wright, Del Eckels

Sat Jul 25 Jean Gorrindo [SLO] with StringFire
Erik levins, James MacQueen [CO], Patti Cobb

Sat Aug 8: NO DANCE (Shifted to avoid Balance the Bay)

7:30 Mon Aug 10 Susan Petrick with The Morrison Brothers [VA] Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Will Morrison, Owen Morrison, Jim Morrison

7:30 Mon Aug 17 Yoyo Zhou with Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Larry Unger [MA] and Audrey Knuth [MA]

Sat Aug 22 Frannie Marr [SoCal] with Steam Special Price: $12/$10/$6
David Firestine [AZ], Alice Boyle [CO], Robert Rosenberg [CO], Claire Zucker [AZ]

Sat Aug 29 Andy Shore with Stringrays Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Rodney Miller [NH], Max Newman [MA], Stuart Kenney [MA]

Sat Sep 12 Lynn Ackerson with Uncle Farmer
Ben Schreiber and Michael Sokolovsky [MA]

7:30 Mon Sep 21 Eric Black with Echo Summit Super Trio Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Jeremiah McLane [VT], Bethany Waickman [ME], Ryan McKasson [WA]

Sat Sep 26 Kelsey Hartman with The Canote Brothers [WA]  Special Price: $12/$10/$6
Greg & Jere Canote



